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Кубок України
2016/17 1/8. Матч №17

Середа, 26.10.2016, 18:30, Центральний міський стадіон, Миколаїв. 4°C. Глядачі: 730

«Миколаїв» Миколаїв

0 : 0 (5:4)

«Оболонь-Бровар» Київ

51 Чумак Роман
3 Дударенко Олександр
10 Саркісян Ваге
15 Шаврін Вадим
18 Момот Віталій
19 Муховиков Антон
23 Ковальов Андрій
29 Павлов Віталій
32 Буличев Юрій (К)
69 Сартіна Дмитро
78 Рогозинський Валерій

Запасні
16 Майборода Олексій
5 Бессалов Артем
7 Берко Віктор
13 Батюшин Юрій
17 Кошелюк Дмитро
24 Любчак Сергій
77 Сафонов Олександр

Тренер
Забранський Руслан

12 Поштаренко Павло
4 Пінчук Тарас
16 Коваленко Костянтин
5 Аблітаров Різван
9 Бровченко Юрій
17 Гордійчук Павло
3 Проневич Дмитро (К)
90 Коваленко Ілля
8 Шевчук Антон
28 Єременко Дмитро
22 Корольчук Артем

Запасні
1 Федорівський Назарій
23 Даценко Сергій
2 Башлай Дмитро
14 Продан Василь
21 Сахнюк Григорій
19 Ковбаса Артем
77 Ткач Володимир

Тренер
Мазуренко Олег

Арбітр:
Романов Віталій
Асистент 1:
Маланчук Михайло
Асистент 2:
Єрмоленко Руслан
4-й арбітр:
Бондаренко Дмитро
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Швецов Віктор

Делегат:
Володін Володимир
Офіцер безпеки:
Бербенцев Віктор
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Кубок України, 2016/17, 1/8. Матч №17
Середа, 26.10.2016, 18:30, Центральний міський стадіон, Миколаїв. 4°C. Глядачі: 730

«Миколаїв» Миколаїв 0 : 0 (5:4) «Оболонь-Бровар» Київ
18 Момот Віталій 29'

3 Дударенко Олександр
17 Кошелюк Дмитро 59'

68' 17 Гордійчук Павло
14 Продан Василь

19 Муховиков Антон
7 Берко Віктор 72'

86' 28 Єременко Дмитро
21 Сахнюк Григорій

69 Сартіна Дмитро 87'

78 Рогозинський Валерій
13 Батюшин Юрій 91'

120' 3 Проневич Дмитро

Післяметчеві пенальті

10 Саркісян Ваге

23 Ковальов Андрій

32 Буличев Юрій

69 Сартіна Дмитро

7 Берко Віктор

13 Батюшин Юрій

5 Аблітаров Різван

9 Бровченко Юрій

3 Проневич Дмитро

90 Коваленко Ілля

8 Шевчук Антон

22 Корольчук Артем


